Zhyznievskyi Yurii Vasylovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Last position XKUTOMWUPCHKNW ANEAALIAHWIA €Y, Head

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

4.31
Expand

risks

1. Declared hard cash - USD 197355.04 exceeds USD 50000

2. Declared more than five cars - 8

3. There is no information on the value of 1 real estate owned by PEP
or family members since 2015

4. The declaration states 1 cars, the price of which is more than 800
thousand hryvnias or is included in the list of cars subject to


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15517
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15517

transport tax and approved by the Ministry of Economy https://
www.me.gov.ua/vehicles/CalculatePrice?lang=en-GB

5. There is no information on the value of 1 vehicles owned or used by
PEP or family members since 2015 or later

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Zhyznevska Anzhela Vladyslavivna wife —
Administrative Court of Appeal of Zhytomyr ,

Judge of Zhytomyr Administrative Court of

Appeal

N


https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/02a9977d-9cd8-4154-ab23-ab8f08bae852
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/6112
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/6112
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/6112
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/6112
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1401

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

[

XKNTOMNPCLKNN anensauinHnnm
cyn, Nonosa cyny

XXUTOMUPCLKUA anensuinHnn
cyn, Nonoea cyny

AnensuinHunm cyn
XXntommpcbkoi obnacTi,
onoBa cyny

Zhytomyr oblast (region) Court
of Appeal, Deputy Chairman of
the Court

Zhytomyr oblast (region) Court
of Appeal, Deputy Chairman of
the Court

General Court of Appeal , Judge
of the Zhytomyr oblast (region)
Court of Appeal

154 657,47

125 581,27

22 834,52

20 761,31

38 939,69

34 987,33

24
774,41

12
758,31

14
410,07

11
709,38

10
590,70

18
428,51


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b4034444-1dff-4d95-80eb-ab9865e18925
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8e326e30-dab4-4159-8982-e5c2f23156a3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_01a4bf31-aa35-4d91-a709-1ca6fe6af5e6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_80daf481-b2a8-482a-ad51-41820cb6edb4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_382de323-616a-426b-ab83-045334e34592
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_60_188

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

388
000,00

788
000,00

758
000,00

356
000,00

208
000,00

100
167,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b4034444-1dff-4d95-80eb-ab9865e18925
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b4034444-1dff-4d95-80eb-ab9865e18925
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b4034444-1dff-4d95-80eb-ab9865e18925
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8e326e30-dab4-4159-8982-e5c2f23156a3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8e326e30-dab4-4159-8982-e5c2f23156a3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8e326e30-dab4-4159-8982-e5c2f23156a3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_01a4bf31-aa35-4d91-a709-1ca6fe6af5e6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_01a4bf31-aa35-4d91-a709-1ca6fe6af5e6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_01a4bf31-aa35-4d91-a709-1ca6fe6af5e6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_80daf481-b2a8-482a-ad51-41820cb6edb4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_80daf481-b2a8-482a-ad51-41820cb6edb4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_80daf481-b2a8-482a-ad51-41820cb6edb4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_382de323-616a-426b-ab83-045334e34592
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_382de323-616a-426b-ab83-045334e34592

2015 Other

2014 Deposits

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH 1 457 646,00
2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —

2014 UAH 131 232,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_382de323-616a-426b-ab83-045334e34592
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_60_188
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b4034444-1dff-4d95-80eb-ab9865e18925
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8e326e30-dab4-4159-8982-e5c2f23156a3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_01a4bf31-aa35-4d91-a709-1ca6fe6af5e6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_80daf481-b2a8-482a-ad51-41820cb6edb4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_382de323-616a-426b-ab83-045334e34592
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_60_188

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2014 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b4034444-1dff-4d95-80eb-ab9865e18925
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8e326e30-dab4-4159-8982-e5c2f23156a3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_01a4bf31-aa35-4d91-a709-1ca6fe6af5e6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_80daf481-b2a8-482a-ad51-41820cb6edb4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_382de323-616a-426b-ab83-045334e34592
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_60_188

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

4634.0 sq.

4634.0 sq.

4634.0 sq.

3664.0 sq.

3664.0 sq.

3664.0 sq.

278.0 sg. m (2)

278.0 sg. m (2)

278.0 sq. m (2)

74.0 sq. m (1)

74.0 sq. m (1)

458.36 sq. m (2)

340.8sg. m
(4)

340.8sg. m
(4)

285.0sg. m
(4)

285.0sg. m
(4)

285.0sg. m
(4)

255.18 sq. m
(3)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b4034444-1dff-4d95-80eb-ab9865e18925
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8e326e30-dab4-4159-8982-e5c2f23156a3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_01a4bf31-aa35-4d91-a709-1ca6fe6af5e6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_80daf481-b2a8-482a-ad51-41820cb6edb4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_382de323-616a-426b-ab83-045334e34592
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_60_188

VEHICLES:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

Toyota LC 200 2018
Nissan Micra Micra 2008
Toyota LC150 2010

Toyota LC 200 2018
Nissan Micra Micra 2008
Toyota LC150 2010

Nissan Micra Micra 2008
Toyota LC150 2010

Nissan Micra Micra 2008
Toyota LC150 2010

Nissan Micra Micra 2008
Toyota LC150 2010

Toyota Land Cruiser 2982 ky®6.
cM., 173 k. c., 127 kBT 2010
Nissan Micra 1240 ky6. c™.,
102 k. c 2008

Toyota Camry 2494 ky6. c™m.,
170 k. c 2012


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b4034444-1dff-4d95-80eb-ab9865e18925
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8e326e30-dab4-4159-8982-e5c2f23156a3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_01a4bf31-aa35-4d91-a709-1ca6fe6af5e6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_80daf481-b2a8-482a-ad51-41820cb6edb4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_382de323-616a-426b-ab83-045334e34592
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_60_188

CAREER:

Oct. 2, 2018 — XXUTOMUPCbKUN
ANENAWLINHNNA CYA, Head

Sept. 28, 2018 — YXUTOMUPCbKUI
ANEJSALIVHUNA CYA, judge

June 19, 2017 — till Sept. 28, 2018 Zhytomyr oblast (region) Court
of Appeal, Head

Sept. 22, 2011 — till Sept. 28, 2018 Zhytomyr oblast (region) Court
of Appeal, Judge

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

JSC "Oschadbank" 00032129 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15517
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15517
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15517
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15517
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1531
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1531
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1531
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1531
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4432
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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